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PUC-43x25, Resin Utility Cart

Product Images

Short Description

PUC-43x25, Resin Utility Cart
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Additional Information

Stock Number
Capacity (Lbs.)
Caster Size (In.)

Handle Height (In.)

Height Between Shelves (In.)

Lower Shelf Height (In.)
Model Number

Overall Height (In.)
Prop 65

Shelf Size (L x W) (In.)
Tray size (W x L x D) (In.)
Upper Shelf Height (In.)
Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Wheel Size (In.)

Gross Weight

JT9-141016
500

5x1

30

20

5-1/2
PUC-4325

28-3/4

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

43 x 25

43 x25x2

28-3/4

2 Year

44

5

46.0
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